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Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk

Base Energy Conversion Lab

UNITS
Count: 41

3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
2X
3x
3x
1x
2X
1x
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x
2X

Gamorrean Retainer [SHD]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Outlaw Corona [SHD]

Tech [SHD]

Homestead Militia [SOR]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Bright Hope [SOR]

Wedge Antilles [SOR]
Desperado Freighter [SHD]
The Marauder [SHD]

Black One [SOR]

Mace Windu [SOR]

Home One [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]

Krayt Dragon [SHD]
Devastator [SOR]

EVENTS
Count: 6

3x You're My Only Hope [SOR]
3x Resupply [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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